this Agreement, and for the consideration herein set forth, Seller agrees to sell the Real 
Property to Buyer, and Buyer agrees to buy the Real Property from Seller, as of the 
Closing of Escrow (as defined in Section 6.06), on the Closing Date (as defined in 
Section 6.05, hereof). 

1.02      Purchase Price. The Purchase Price is Five-Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($550,000.00) for the Real Property in  condition, under Section 2.05 hereof.   

1.03  The Buyer shall deposit into Escrow with Escrow Holder (as 
defined in Section 6.01) a good faith deposit of $1 . The 

-bearing account for the benefit of the Buyer. 
T applied to the Purchase